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Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille !
MERCI !

passionbroderie77710@gmail.com
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Magenta

Fuchsia bougainvillier
Lavande pensée
Violet sombre

Cassis

Vert émeraude foncé 1
Vert pomme

Beige seigle

Jaune éclatant

Jaune soleil

Jaune curry

Brun chataigne
Ebéne

Noir

DMC
718
917
208
3837
550
910
906
3046
444
725
972
975
3371
310
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